21 Kasim 2018 Carsamba

2. Kosu Saat:18:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma At ismi Yas
1.GORUKLE 3yke
2.DALOGLU 3yke
3BIR OMIR yke
4.GOKTEKINBEY ~ 3yke
5JZTAN 3yke
6.ONURLUEFE 3yae
7 ZAZAHASAN 3yde
8.CAMGOZ 3ydd
9.0ZEKAN 3yke
10.ULUKAAN 3yae
11.URCAN 3yae

1.)36.000 &
1.)9.000 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
ANKA - MEBRIKE9O

YELGEGEN- AYBEYNLR
MURATAGA - YILISK
GOKTEKIN - NEOVE 36
SIMSEGINOGLU - iZEL
ONURKAAN - SERENAYCAN
YiGIT - GONUL YARAS
ZIGANA - CAHDES0
TAVERINOGLU - SATAFAT
ONURKAAN - ARGVAN

KIVANG CAN - URKIYECAN

6'LI GANYAN Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN

Yarisg Programi

SARTLI 4/DHOW
Siklet Jokey
60 GOKH.GOKCE
59 H.CizIK
57 SIPEK
57 MKAYA
57 G.KOCAKAYA
57 H.KARATAS
57 OYILDIRIM
55 ASOZEN
55 ACELIK
55 MUS.GELIK
56 U.POLAT

2)14.400 ¢
2)3.600 ¢

Sahip
MUR. TiNiz

H. HUS. AYRANCI

H. ALl DEMIR
KAYAKAYA

A LAM KARAGIZVELI
DEN. KURTEL

HUL. TASKIRAN

SAF. DIL

M ELI. KURA

SAV. AYDOGDI

MUZ. CAN

St HP Son6Y. KGS s20 EniyiD.

57 kg,
3.)7.200 ¢
3.)1.800 ¢
Antrendr

Y.DEMIRKIRAN 7
I.ERDEM 10
O.GUNELI 2
E.CESME 4
R.TASDEMR 5
H.YUZBASI 11
S.YANMAZ 9
H.ALTUNBAS 1
MER 6
EKARAKOLEOGLU 8
MCAN 3

47

51

45

45

56

50

52

50

50

45

46

1500 Sentetik

129876

816631

910879

419665

1343

331572

1728

442718

621596

637175

5431

14

7

50

14

14

14

7

89

10

21

50

15

20

16

16

17

17

17

19

17

18

20

istanbul Hipdromu (3. Yans Giinii)

4)3600 ¢

4900 ¢

14219

142.78

140.76

144.41

1.41.56

Gy
14,70

3,75
20,05
12,25
3,20
2,75
225
10,00
8,65

4,75

AGF
1.83(9)

12.78(4)
1.19(10)
24(8)
17.97(3)
20.33(2)
2357(1)
407(7)
5.45(6)
10.01(5)

041(11)

idm



